
Vesubio



DECORACIÓN

Vesubio

Vesubio Lámpara

Vesubio Lámpara

Vesubio Sobremesa

Tulipa Ámbar
Armazón Negro / Cuero 

152371073

Bombillas 6XE27
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 8XE27
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

10OV2o·

35 cm

17 cm

70 cm

78 cm

14 cm

Tulipa Ámbar
Armazón Negro / Cuero 

152356073

Tulipa Ámbar
Armazón Negro / Cuero 

152358073

29 cm

70 cm

29 cm

78 cm


